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PUBLICATIONS



2017-03-23

2017-03-20

2017-03-20

2017-03-20

2017-03-20

2017-03-20

2017-03-16

2017-03-11

2017-03-11

2017-03-11

2017-03-08

8210650

8210649

8210648

8210647

8210646

8210645

8210644

8210643

8210642

8210641

8210640

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

REDDYTV.

ARORA K SUDHIR.

ARORA K SUDHIR.

ARORA K SUDHIR.

ARORA K SUDHIR.

ARORA K SUDHIR.

PETHICA JAMES.,
ED.

DHARWADKER YV,
RAMANUJAN A. K,
ED.

JAIN MANJU.

JAIN M.

DAS KUMAR BIJAY.

A CRITICAL SURVEY
OF INDO ENGLISH
POETRY
CULTURAL
PHILOSOPHICAL
REFLECTIONS IN
INDIAN POETRY IN
ENGLISH
CULTURAL
PHILOSOPHICAL
REFLECTIONS IN
INDIAN POETRY IN
ENGLISH
CULTURAL AND
PHILOSOPHICAL
REFLECTIONS IN
INDIAN POETRY IN
ENGLISH
CULTURAL
PHILOSOPHICAL
REFLECTIONS IN
INDIAN POETRY IN
ENGLISH
CULTURAL
PHILOSOPHICAL
REFLECTIONS IN
INDIAN POETRY IN
ENGLISH

YEATS POETRY
DRAMA AND
PROSE

THE OXFORD
ANTHOLOGY OF
MODERN INDIAN
POETRY

A CRITICAL
READING OF THE
SELECTED POEMS
OF TS ELIOT

A CRITICAL
READING OF THE
SELECTED POEMS
OF TS ELIOT
INTERPRETING
POETRY AND
EVALUATING
CRITICISM

AUTHORS PRESS.,

AUTHORS PRESS.,

AUTHORS PRESS.,

AUTHORS PRESS.,

AUTHORS PRESS.,

AUTHORS PRESS.,

W W NORTON &
COMPANY

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS

ATLANTIC
PUBLISHERS &
DISTRIBUTORS



2017-03-08

2017-03-08

2017-03-08

2017-03-25

2017-03-25

2017-03-25

2017-03-20

2017-03-09

2017-03-08

2017-03-08

2017-03-08

8210639

8210638

8210637

8200225

8200224

8200223

8200222

8200221

8200220

8200219

8200218

821

821

821

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

DAS KUMAR BIJAY.

MISHRA APARNA.

MISHRA APARNA.

GRIFFIN GABRIELE,

ED.

POPE ROB.

KLAGES MARY .

ZAMA CH
MARGARET.

BIRCH DINAH.

PRADHAN R.P, ED.

PRADHAN R.P, ED.

SHARMA SOMYA.

INTERPRETING
POETRY AND
EVALUATING
CRITICISM
CRITICAL
HANDBOOK OF

ENGLISH POETRY

CRITICAL
HANDBOOK OF

ENGLISH POETRY

RESEARCH
METHODS FOR

ENGLISH STUDIES

STUDYING ENGLISH
LITERATURE AND

LANGUAGE AN
INTRODUCTION

AND COMPANION

LITERARY THEORY
A GUIDE FOR THE

PERPLEXED

EMERGING
LITERATURES

FROM NORTHEAST

INDIA THE
DYNAMICS

CULTURE SOCIETY

AND IDENTITY
THE OXFORD
COMPANION TO
ENGLISH
LITERATURE

CONTEMPORARY

ENGLISH
LITERATURE

CONTEMPORARY

ENGLISH
LITERATURE

COLLEGE GUIDETO
THE STUDY OF

ENGLISH
LITERATURE

ATLANTIC
PUBLISHERS &
DISTRIBUTORS

ASTHA PUBLISHERS
AND DISTRIBUTORS,

ASTHA PUBLISHERS
AND DISTRIBUTORS.,,

EDINBURGH
UNIVERSITY PRESS.,

ROUTLEDGE

BLOOMSBURY.,

SAGE PUBLICATIONS

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS

ATLANTIC
PUBLISHERS &
DISTRIBUTORS
ATLANTIC
PUBLISHERS &
DISTRIBUTORS

ASTHA PUBLISHERS
AND DISTRIBUTERS.,



COLLEGE GUIDETO

THE STUDY OF
ENGLISH ASTHA PUBLISHERS
2017-03-08 8200217 820 SHARMA SOMYA. LITERATURE AND DISTRIBUTERS.,

WAYS OF READING

ADVANCED
READING SKILLS
FOR STUDENTS OF
MONTGOMERY ENGLISH
2017-03-08 8200216 820 MARTIN, ET AL. LITERATURE ROUTLEDGE
A GUIDETO ATLANTIC
JAN K.M, FIRDAUS ENGLISH PUBLISHERS &
2017-03-08 8200215 821 SHABNAM. LITERATURE DISTRIBUTORS
JAN K.M., FIRDAUS A GUIDETO ATLANTIC
SHABNAM ENGLISH PUBLISHERS &
2017-03-08 8200214 820 FIRDAUS. LITERATURE DISTRIBUTORS
WOLFREYS JULIAN,
WOMACK
KENNETH AND KEY CONCEPTS IN  EDINBURGH
2017-03-07 8200213 820 ROBBINS RUTH. LITERARY THEORY UNIVERSITY PRESS,
WOLFREYS JULIAN,

ROBBINS RUTH
AND WOMACK KEY CONCEPTS IN  EDINBURGH

2017-03-07 8200212 820 KENNETH. LITERARY THEORY UNIVERSITY PRESS,
KANISHKA
SENGUPTA A. FACETS OF TABLA  PUBLISHERS,
2017-03-17 7890005 789 PANDIT. PLAYING DISTRIBUTORS

COMPOSITIONS OF KANISHKA
THE GREAT TABLA PUBLISHERS,
2017-03-17 7890004 789 CHISHTI S. R. MAESTROS DISTRIBUTORS

RAAG OF RAJ KING

OF DHRUPAD

PANDIT KANISHKA

RAMCHATUR PUBLISHERS,
2017-03-23 7840022 784 DASLC. MALLICK DISTRIBUTORS

MUSICAL THEATRE
REALISM AND
2017-11-08 7820021 782 TAYLOR MILLIE. ENTERTAINMENT  ASHGATE .,

MUSICAL THEATRE
REALISM AND
2017-11-08 7820020 782 TAYLOR MILLIE. ENTERTAINMENT  ASHGATE,,



2017-11-08 7820019 782

2017-11-07 7820018 782

2017-11-07 7820017 782

2017-11-07 7820016 782

2017-11-07 7820015 782

2017-11-07 7820014 782

TAYLOR MILLIE.

BRATCHER E
MELANIE.

BRATCHER E
MELANIE.

BRATCHER E
MELANIE.

ROESNER DAVID.

ROSNER DAVID.

MUSICAL THEATRE
REALISM AND
ENTERTAINMENT  ASHGATE,,

WORDS AND

SONGS OF BESSIE

SMITH BILLIE

HOLIDAY AND

NINA SIMONE

SOUND MOTION

BLUES SPIRIT AND

AFRICAN MEMORY ROUTLEDGE

WORDS AND

SONGS OF BESSIE

SMITH BILLIE

HOLIDAY AND

NINA SIMONE

SOUND MOTION

BLUES SPIRIT AND

AFRICAN MEMORY ROUTLEDGE

WORDS AND

SONGS OF BESSIE

SMITH BILLIE

HOLIDAY AND

NINA SIMONE

SOUND MOTION

BLUES SPIRIT AND

AFRICAN MEMORY ROUTLEDGE

MUSICALITY IN

THEATRE MUSIC AS

MODEL METHOD

AND METAPHOR IN

THEATRE MAKING ASHGATE,,

MUSICALITY IN

THEATRE MUSIC AS

MODEL METHOD

AND METAPHOR IN

THEATRE MAKING ASHGATE.,



2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-03-17

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-15

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

7820013

7820012

7820011

7820010

7820009

7820008

7810192

7810191

7810190

7810189

7810188

7810187

7810186

782

782

782

782

782

782

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

DEER JOE.

DEER JOE.

DEER JOE.

DEER JOE.

DEER JOE.

VAIDYANATHAN
SARO..

PEDDIE IAN.

KUMAR ADESH.

KUMAR ADESH.
CLENDINNING
PIPER JANE,
MARVIN WEST
ELIZABETH.
McGUIRE SAM,
REST DER VAN
NATHAN.

ZUBKO C

KATHERINE.

HERTZMAN A
MARC.

DIRECTING IN

MUSICAL THEATRE

AN ESSENTIAL
GUIDE
DIRECTING IN

MUSICAL THEATRE

AN ESSENTIAL
GUIDE
DIRECTING IN

MUSICAL THEATRE

AN ESSENTIAL
GUIDE
DIRECTING IN

MUSICAL THEATRE

AN ESSENTIAL
GUIDE
DIRECTING IN

MUSICAL THEATRE

AN ESSENTIAL
GUIDE

THE SCIENCE OF

BHARATA NATYAM

POPULAR MUSIC
AND HUMAN
RIGHTS VOL-II
WORLD MUSIC
HISTORICAL

BACKGROUND OF

MUSIC
MUSIC

PRODUCTION AND

THEORY

THE MUSICIAN'S

GUIDE TO THEORY

AND ANALYSIS

THE MUSICAL ART

OF SYNTHESIS

DANCING BODIES
OF DEVOTION

FLUID GESTURES IN
BHARATA NATYAM
MAKING SAMBA A

NEW HISTORY OF

RACE AND MUSIC

IN BRAZIL

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS
KANISHKA
PUBLISHERS,
DISTRIBUTORS

ASHGATE .,

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,

CYBER TECH

PUBLICATIONS.,

W W NORTON AND
COMPANY.,

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

LEXINGTON BOOKS.,

DUKE UNIVERSITY
PRESS .,



LISTENING TO CENGAGE LEARNING

2017-11-08 7810185 781 WRIGHT CRIAG.  WESTERN MUSIC  INDIA PVT. LTD.
LISTENING TO CENGAGE LEARNING

2017-11-08 7810184 781 WRIGHT CRIAG.  WESTERN MUSIC  INDIA PVT. LTD.
LISTENING TO CENGAGE LEARNING

2017-11-08 7810183 781 WRIGHT CRIAG.  WESTERN MUSIC  INDIA PVT. LTD.

MUSIC SEMIOTICS
A NETWORK OF
SIGNIFICATIONS IN
HONOUR AND
MEMORY OF
RAYMOND
2017-11-08 7810182 781 SHEINBERG ESTI.  MONELLE ASHGATE.,

MUSIC SEMIOTICS
A NETWORK OF
SIGNIFICATIONS IN
HONOUR AND
MEMORY OF
RAYMOND
2017-11-08 7810181 781 SHEINBERG ESTI.  MONELLE ASHGATE.,

MUSIC SEMIOTICS
A NETWORK OF
SIGNIFICATIONS IN
HONOUR AND
MEMORY OF
RAYMOND

2017-11-08 7810180 781 SHEINBERG ESTI.  MONELLE ASHGATE.,
POPULAR MUSIC
CULTURE THE KEY

2017-11-07 7810179 781 SHUKER ROY. CONCEPTS ROUTLEDGE
POPULAR MUSIC
CULTURE THE KEY

2017-11-07 7810178 781 SHUKER ROY. CONCEPTS ROUTLEDGE
POPULAR MUSIC
CULTURE THE KEY

2017-11-07 7810177 781 SHUKER ROY. CONCEPTS ROUTLEDGE
POPULAR MUSIC
CULTURE THE KEY

2017-11-07 7810176 781 SHUKER ROY. CONCEPTS ROUTLEDGE
POPULAR MUSIC
CULTURE THE KEY

2017-11-07 7810175 781 SHUKER ROY. CONCEPTS ROUTLEDGE



2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

7810174

7810173

7810172

7810171

7810170

7810169

7810168

7810167

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

JONES L MICHAEL.

JONES L MICHAEL.

JONES L MICHAEL.

BARTLETT BRUCE,
BARTLETT JENNY.

BARTLETT BRUCE,
BARTLETT JENNY.

BARTLETT BRUCE,
BARTLETT JENNY.

BARTLETT BRUCE,
BARTLETT JENNY.

BARTLETT BRUCE,
BARTLETT JENNY.

THE MUSIC
INDUSTRIES FROM
CONCEPTION TO
CONSUMPTION

THE MUSIC
INDUSTRIES FROM
CONCEPTION TO
CONSUMPTION

THE MUSIC
INDUSTRIES FROM
CONCEPTION TO
CONSUMPTION

RECORDING MUSIC
ON LOCATION
CAPTURING THE
LIVE
PERFORMANCE

RECORDING MUSIC
ON LOCATION
CAPTURING THE
LIVE
PERFORMANCE

RECORDING MUSIC
ON LOCATION
CAPTURING THE
LIVE
PERFORMANCE

RECORDING MUSIC
ON LOCATION
CAPTURING THE
LIVE
PERFORMANCE

RECORDING MUSIC
ON LOCATION
CAPTURING THE
LIVE
PERFORMANCE

MACMILLAN INDIA
LTD.

MACMILLAN INDIA
LTD.

MACMILLAN INDIA
LTD.

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS



2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

7810166

7810165

7810164

7810163

7810162

7810161

7810160

7810159

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

FERREIRA LELLIS
CARLOS.

FERREIRA LELLIS
CARLOS.

FERREIRA LELLIS
CARLOS.

FERREIRA LELLIS
CARLOS.

FERREIRA LELLIS
CARLOS.

DAVIS DON
,PATRONIS
EUGENE ,BROWN
PAT.

DAVIS DON
,PATRONIS
EUGENE ,BROWN
PAT.

DAVIS DON
,PATRONIS
EUGENE ,BROWN
PAT.

MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING A
GUIDE FOR
PRODUCERS
ENGINEERS AND
MUSICIANS
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING A
GUIDE FOR
PRODUCERS
ENGINEERS AND
MUSICIANS
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING A
GUIDE FOR
PRODUCERS
ENGINEERS AND
MUSICIANS
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING A
GUIDE FOR
PRODUCERS
ENGINEERS AND
MUSICIANS
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING A
GUIDE FOR
PRODUCER
ENGINEERS AND
MUSICIANS

SOUND SYSTEM
ENGINEERING

SOUND SYSTEM
ENGINEERING

SOUND SYSTEM
ENGINEERING

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS



2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

7810158

7810157

7810156

7810155

7810154

7810153

7810152

7810151

7810150

7810149

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

DAVIS DON
,PATRONIS

EUGENE, BROWN SOUND SYSTEM

PAT.

DAVIS
DON,PATRONIS
EUGENE,BROWN
PAT.

RUMSEY FRANCIS

,McCORMICK TIM.

RUMSEY FRANCIS

,McCORMICK TIM.

RUMSEY FRANCIS

,McCORMICK TIM.

RUMSEY FRANCIS

,McCORMICK TIM.

COLLINS MIKE.

COLLINS MIKE.

COLLINS MIKE.

COLLINS MIKE.

ENGINEERING

SOUND SYSTEM
ENGINEERING
SOUND AND
RECORDING

APPLICATIONS AND

THEORY
SOUND AND
RECORDING

APPLICATIONS AND

THEORY
SOUND AND
RECORDING

APPLICATIONS AND

THEORY
SOUND AND
RECORDING

APPLICATIONS AND

THEORY

PRO TOOLS FOR
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING
EDITING AND
MIXING

PRO TOOLS FOR
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING
EDITING AND
MIXING

PRO TOOLS FOR
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING
EDITING AND
MIXING

PRO TOOLS FOR
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING
EDITING AND
MIXING

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

ELSEVIER

ELSEVIER

ELSEVIER

ELSEVIER



2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

7810148

7810147

7810146

7810145

7810144

7810143

7810142

7810141

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

781

COLLINS MIKE.

THOMAS CHANCE.

THOMAS CHANCE.

THOMAS CHANCE.

THOMAS CHANCE.

THOMAS CHANCE.

ZORN JAY,
AUGUST JUNE.

SADIE STANLEY,
LATHAM ALISON.

PRO TOOLS FOR
MUSIC
PRODUCTION
RECORDING
EDITING AND
MIXING
COMPOSING
MUSIC FOR GAMES
THE ART
TECHNOLOGY AND
BUSINESS OF
VIDEO GAME
SCORING
COMPOSING
MUSIC FOR GAMES
THE ART
TECHNOLOGY AND
BUSINESS OF
VIDEO GAME
SCORING
COMPOSING
MUSIC FOR GAMES
THE ART
TECHNOLOGY AND
BUSINESS OF
VIDEO GAME
SCORING
COMPOSING
MUSIC FOR GAMES
THE ART
TECHNOLOGY AND
BUSINESS OF
VIDEO GAME
SCORING
COMPOSING
MUSIC FOR GAMES
THE ART
TECHNOLOGY AND
BUSINESS OF
VIDEO GAME
SCORING

LISTENING TO
MUSIC

BRIEF GUIDE TO
MUSIC

ELSEVIER

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

TAYLOR & FRANCIS
PRENTICE HALL OF
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRENTICE HALL OF
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED



2017-03-23

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

7810140

7800308

7800307

7800306

7800305

7800304

7800303

7800302

7800301

7800300

781

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

GAUTAM REENA.

SRIVASTVA ANKIT.

SRIVASTVA ANKIT.

SRIVASTVA ANKIT.

SRIVASTVA ANKIT.

SRIVASTVA ANKIT.

PEKACZT
JOLANTA.

SINHA NEETU.

BHAT
MUZAFARAHMAD.

MUZAFARAHMAD
BHAT.

SOURCES OF
RESEARCH IN
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

ILLUSTRATED
COMPANION TO
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

ILLUSTRATED
COMPANION TO
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

ILLUSTRATED
COMPANION TO
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

ILLUSTRATED
COMPANION TO
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

ILLUSTRATED
COMPANION TO
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

MUSICAL
BIOGRAPHY
TOWARDS NEW
PARADIGMS
MUSIC IN THE 20
CENTURY

ORIGIN AND
EVOLUTION OF
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

ORIGIN AND
EVOLUTION OF
INDIAN CLASSICAL
MUSIC

KANISHKA
PUBLISHERS,
DISTRIBUTORS

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,

ASHGATE.,

ABD PUBLISHERS.,

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,

CYBER TECH
PUBLICATIONS.,



ORIGIN AND

BHAT EVOLUTION OF
MUZAFARAHMAD INDIAN CLASSICAL CYBER TECH
2017-11-21 7800299 780 MUSIC PUBLICATIONS.,
ORIGIN AND
EVOLUTION OF
BHAT INDIAN CLASSICAL CYBER TECH
2017-11-21 7800298 780 MUZAFARAHMAD. MUSIC PUBLICATIONS.,
ORIGIN AND
EVOLUTION OF
BHAT INDIAN CLASSICAL CYBER TECH
2017-11-21 7800297 780 MUZAFARAHMAD. MUSIC PUBLICATIONS.,

BASKERVILLE MUSIC BUSINESS

DAVID, HANDBOOK AND
2017-11-21 7800295 780 BASKERVILLE TIM. CAREER GUIDE SAGE PUBLICATIONS
MUSICIN
INDUSTRY AND CYBER TECH
2017-11-15 7800294 780 SEHGAL JYOTI. EDUCATION PUBLICATIONS.,
MUSICIN
INDUSTRY AND CYBER TECH
2017-11-15 7800293 780 SEHGAL JYOTI. EDUCATION PUBLICATIONS.,
MUSICIN
INDUSTRY AND CYBER TECH
2017-11-15 7800292 780 SEHGAL JYOTI. EDUCATION PUBLICATIONS.,
MUSIC IN
INDUSTRY AND CYBER TECH
2017-11-15 7800291 780 SEHGAL JYOTI. EDUCATION PUBLICATIONS.,
MUSIC IN
INDUSTRY AND CYBER TECH
2017-11-15 7800290 780 SEHGAL JYOTI. EDUCATION PUBLICATIONS.,
AN INTRODUCTION
TO MUSIC
2017-11-08 7800289 780 HOSKEN DAN. TECHNOLOGY ROUTLEDGE
AN INTRODUCTION
TO MUSIC
2017-11-08 7800288 780 HOSKEN DAN. TECHNOLOGY ROUTLEDGE
MUSIC AND THE
RENAISSANCE
RENAISSANCE
REFORMATION
AND COUNTER
2017-11-08 7800287 780 VENDRIX PHILIPPE. REFORMATION ASHGATE,,



2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

7800286

7800285

7800284

7800283

7800282

7800281

7800280

7800279

7800278

7800277

7800276

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

MILLER E TERRY,
SHAHRIARI
ANDREW.
MILLER E TERRY,
SHAHRIARI
ANDREW.
MILLER E TERRY,
SHAHRIARI
ANDREW.
MILLER E TERRY,
SHAHRIARI
ANDREW.
MILLER E TERRY,
SHAHRIARI
ANDREW.

DILLARD JAMES,
PFAU MICHAEL.
CHRISTENSEN
THOMAS.

McGRAW CLAY
ANDREW.

McGRAW CLAY
ANDREW.

McGRAW CLAY
ANDREW.

McGRAW CLAY
ANDREW.

WORLD MUSIC A
GLOBAL JOURNEY

WORLD MUSIC A
GLOBAL JOURNEY

WORLD MUSIC A
GLOBAL JOURNEY

WORLD MUSIC A
GLOBAL JOURNEY

WORLD MUSIC A
GLOBAL JOURNEY
THE PERSUASION
HANDBOOK

DEVELOPMENTS IN

THEORY AND
PRACTICE

THE WORK OF
MUSIC THEORY
RADICAL
TRADITIONS
REIMAGINING
CULTURE IN
BALINESE
CONTEMPORARY
MUSIC

RADICAL
TRADITIONS
REIMAGINING
CULTURE IN
BALINESE
CONTEMPORARY
MUSIC

RADICAL
TRADITIONS
REIMAGINING
CULTURE IN
BALINESE
CONTEMPORARY
MUSIC

RADICAL
TRADITIONS
REIMAGINING
CULTURE IN
BALINESE
CONTEMPORARY
MUSIC

ROUTLEDGE

ROUTLEDGE

ROUTLEDGE

ROUTLEDGE

ROUTLEDGE

SAGE PUBLICATIONS

ASHGATE.,

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS

OXFORD UNIVERSITY
PRESS



2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-03-24

2017-03-24

2017-03-23

2017-03-23

2017-03-17

7800275

7800274

7800273

7800272

7800271

7800270

7800269

7800268

7800267

7800266

7800265

7800264

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

McGRAW CLAY
ANDREW.

KURKELA VESA,
MANTERE
MARKUS.

KURKELA VESA,
MANTERE
MARKUS.

MISHRA KUMAR
MAHENDRA.

MISHRA KUMAR
MAHENDRA.

MISHRA KUMAR
MAHENDRA.

MISHRA KUMAR
MAHENDRA.

MENEN
RAJENDAR.

BANGRE ARUN.

SATHIANATHAN
SHANTSHEELA.

SATHIANATHAN
SHANTSHEELA.

KAUR NARENDRA.

RADICAL
TRADITIONS
REIMAGINING
CULTURE IN
BALINESE
CONTEMPORARY
MUSIC

CRITICAL MUSIC
HISTORIOGRAPHY
PROBING CANONS
IDEOLOGIES AND
INSTITUTIONS

CRITICAL MUSIC
HISTORIOGRAPHY
PROBING CANONS
IDEOLOGIES AND
INSTITUTIONS
BHARATIYA
SABHYATA EVAM
SANSKRITI
BHARATIYA
SABHYATA EVAM
SANSKRITI
BHARATIYA
SABHYATA EVAM
SANSKRITI
BHARATIYA
SABHYATA EVAM
SANSKRITI

THE MIRACLE OF
MUSIC THERAPY

GLIMPSES OF
INDIAN MUSIC
AND DANCE FOR
NET SLET AND JRF
CONTRIBUTIONS
OF SAINTS AND
SEERTO THE
MUSIC OF INDIA
CONTRIBUTIONS
OF SAINTS AND
SEERS TO THE
MUSIC OF INDIA
INDIAN MUSIC A
GLANCE AT ITS
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